
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

MAY-2021

14-JUN-2021 23:1207-JUN-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JUN-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 59290409

Total Members 2048

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      23,38,626

Total Refund Advance      13,25,783

          3,211Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           1,414

Unexempted

      36,64,409

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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       34,175CHANDAN
KUMAR DBUEY

        1,250        1,859381 101272932033 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

CHANDAN
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       17,666CHANDAN
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,250        1,859382 101064869287 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

CHANDAN
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       31,791CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,859383 101394688122 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

CHANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       23,619CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800384 100122544392 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,213
CHANDAN
KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,249        1,799385 100485087490 N.A.
       14,993             1       14,993

CHANDAN
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       14,993

            0          550 - -

       27,177CHANDAN
SINGH

        1,112        1,602386 100126996025 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       23,238
CHANDER
BHUSHAN
CHAUBEY

        1,250        1,859387 101035173701 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

CHANDER
BHUSHAN
CHAUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       26,236CHANDRA
DHAR SHUKLA

        1,250        1,800388 100123118361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
DHAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,597CHANDRA JHA
KISHOR

        1,250        1,800389 100122849677 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

KISHOR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,415CHANDRA
MOHAN

        1,250        1,800390 101474890345 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

MOHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,090CHANDRA
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800391 100432040953 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,150
CHANDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,053        1,517392 101471377731 N.A.
       12,642             6       12,642

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

-
       12,642

            0          464 - -

       17,552CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

          789        1,137393 101424558805 N.A.
        9,474             9        9,474CHANDRA

SHEKHAR
-

        9,474
            0          348 - -

       25,689CHANDRA
SHEKHAR NEGI

        1,250        1,859394 101106274493 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
NEGI

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       24,232CHANDRA MANI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800395 100626772856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRAMA

NI KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,800
CHANDRA
PRAKASH
YADAV

        1,250        1,800396 101576631987 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRAPR
AKASH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,476CHANDRIKA
YADAV

        1,249        1,799397 101229377780 N.A.
       14,992             1       14,992CHANDRIKA

YADAV
-

       14,992
            0          550 - -

       45,231
CHANDVEER         1,250        1,800398 101249565563 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHANDVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,992
CHHAYA  DEVI         1,250        1,859399 101084301497 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492CHHAYA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       25,239CHHOTE
KUMAR SINGH

        1,112        1,602400 100125356308 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

CHHOTE
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,350

            0          490 - -
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       24,430DWARIKA NATH
SINGH

        1,250        1,800548 100580202363 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DWARIKA

NATH SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,273FAIZAN
AHMAD

        1,179        1,698549 100645648080 N.A.
       14,148             0       14,148FAIZAN

AHMAD
-

       14,148
            0          519 - -

       25,986FANIYEL
KHALKHO

        1,250        1,800550 100145962774 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000FANIYEL

KHALKHO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,049
FARID  AHMAD            83          120551 101084301903 N.A.          999

           29
          999

FARID
AHMAD

-          999             0           37 - -

       27,002
GAJANAN
BHAUSAHEB
KAWADE

        1,250        1,800552 101520315231 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GAJANAN
BHAUSAHEB
KAWADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,222
GAJENDER  PAL         1,250        2,256553 100726659036 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797GAJENDER
PAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       19,151GAJENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800554 101105394543 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,409GAMBHIRA
SAH

        1,250        1,859555 101336795584 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492GAMBHIRA

SAH
Others

       15,000
            0          609 Others -

        5,173GANESH
CHANDRA

          389          561556 101241794291 N.A.
        4,673            22        4,673GANESH

CHANDRA
-

        4,673
            0          172 - -

       26,153
GANESH
CHANDRA
BAIDYA

        1,250        1,800557 100150092235 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GANESH
CHANDRA
BAIDYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,692
GANESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800558 101350853271 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GANESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,184GANESH
KUMAR MISHRA

          657          947559 101229377686 N.A.
        7,891            17        7,891

GANESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        7,891

            0          290 - -

       17,480GANESH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800560 100867690124 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000GANESH

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,991GANESH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,859561 100441391153 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492GANESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       23,328GANESH SUNIL
REDIJ

        1,250        1,800562 100150604309 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GANESH

SUNIL REDIJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,142
GAURAV         1,250        1,800563 100626494616 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GAURAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       53,732
GAURAV         1,250        2,352564 101214655022 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,600
GAURAV -

       15,000
            0        1,102 - -

        3,287GAURAV
KUMAR

          125          180565 101317681847 N.A.
        1,499            28        1,499GAURAV

KUMAR
PMRPY

        1,499
            0           55 PMRPY -

       71,174GAURAV
DAHIYA

        1,250        1,800566 100151538990 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

DAHIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,924GAURAV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800567 101585861922 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,643
GAURAV  PANT           375          540568 100606170805 N.A.

        4,498            22        4,498GAURAV
PANT

-
        4,498

            0          165 - -
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       23,238MD SARWAR
ALAM

        1,250        1,859925 100978170135 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492MD SARWAR

ALAM
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

     
2,92,535

MEGHA  VERMA         1,250        1,800926 100226666904 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MEGHA

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,497
MAHER  SINGH           500          720927 100053879719 N.A.

        5,997            19        5,997MEHAR
SINGH

-
        5,997

            0          220 - -

       23,825MIDDELA
MANOJ REDDY

        1,250        1,800928 100506116139 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MIDDELA
MANOJ
REDDY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,308
MINTOO           874        1,259929 101299213347 N.A.

       10,495            10       10,495
MINTOO -

       10,495
            0          385 - -

       23,359MIRTUNJAY
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800930 101211472454 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MIRTUNJAY

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,394MITESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800931 101258848461 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,994MITHLESH
SINGH

          666          960932 100511552141 N.A.
        7,996            15        7,996MITHLESH

SINGH
-

        7,996
            0          294 - -

       26,799
MITHUN         1,250        1,800933 100625205672 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MITHUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,500MOHAMMAD
HAFEEJ

        1,250        2,160934 100626237475 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,000MOHAMMAD

HAFEEJ
-

       15,000
            0          910 - -

       13,412MOHAMMAD
SHAKIR

        1,082        1,559935 100229113479 N.A.
       12,993             5       12,993MOHAMMAD

SHAKIR
-

       12,993
            0          477 - -

       26,236
MOHAN  SINGH         1,250        1,800936 100919132789 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,142MOHAN
JAISWAL

        1,250        1,800937 101128622217 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

JAISWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,492MOHAN KUMAR
RASAILI

        1,250        1,800938 100040563361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAN
KUMAR
RASAILY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,745MOHAN
PASWAN

        1,250        1,859939 101211401144 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492MOHAN

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       19,483MOHAN
PRASAD

        1,250        1,859940 100229481449 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492MOHAN

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       22,049
MOHAN  SINGH         1,250        1,800941 101242552237 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       42,048MOHAN SINGH
NEGI

        1,250        1,800942 100229950229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,988MOHAR PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,859943 100978170489 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492MOHAR PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       14,243MOHD
MUZAMMIL

          791        1,139944 101460812906 N.A.
        9,495            12        9,495MOHD

MUZAMMIL
-

        9,495
            0          348 - -

       22,324
MOHD  AMIR         1,250        1,800945 100942036296 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHD AMIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,499MOHD SAJID
KHAN

          125          180946 101643211876 N.A.
        1,499            28        1,499MOHD SAJID

KHAN
-

        1,499
            0           55 - -
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       23,359
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001095 100627629135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,984
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591096 101106271329 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       27,605
PANKAJ  SINGH         1,250        1,8001097 100726440886 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,334
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591098 100266484615 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       11,095
PANKAJ  KUMAR           791        1,1391099 100266298108 N.A.

        9,495            12        9,495PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        9,495

            0          348 - -

       30,100PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,8591100 101540160694 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

PANKAJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       28,704PANKAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001101 101020003810 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,738PANKAJ KUMAR
SINGH

          624          9001102 100266616214 N.A.
        7,496            16        7,496

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        7,496

            0          276 - -

       13,019PANKAJ KUMAR
VERMA

          999        1,4391103 101675874455 N.A.
       11,994             7       11,994

PANKAJ
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       11,994

            0          440 - -

       29,179
PANKAJ  SINGH         1,250        1,8001104 100266305834 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       96,356
PANKAJ  VERMA         1,250        1,8001105 100790389501 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,821
PANALAL           651          9391106 100265765479 N.A.

        7,821            16        7,821
PANNA LAL -

        7,821
            0          288 - -

       15,047
PAPPU  RAM           789        1,1371107 100267104346 N.A.

        9,472             0        9,472
PAPPU RAM -

        9,472
            0          348 - -

       19,009
PAPU  SAIKIA         1,250        1,8001108 100688555125 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAPU  SAIKIA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,359
PARAS  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001109 101221337576 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PARAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,457PARAS NATH
MAHTO

        1,250        1,8001110 101084302322 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARAS NATH

MAHTO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,500PARASBEN
THAKOR

          975        1,4041111 101472025295 N.A.
       11,702             0       11,702PARASBEN

THAKOR
-

       11,702
            0          429 - -

       24,325
PARBATI
PRASAD
LASKAR

        1,250        1,8001112 100044296795 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PARBATI
PRASAD
LASKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,021
PRADEEP         1,250        1,8001113 101597573413 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
PARDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,856
PRAMOD
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,166        1,6801114 101686174714 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PARMOD
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       46,847
PARUL  KAMBOJ         1,250        1,8001115 101012806381 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PARUL
KAMBOJ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       21,739RAM KAMAT
KUMAR

        1,207        1,7391350 100301253739 N.A.
       14,493             2       14,493RAM KUMAR

KAMAT
-

       14,493
            0          532 - -

       17,024RAM KUMAR
OJHA

        1,250        1,8001351 101229377831 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM KUMAR

OJHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,261RAM MURTI
KUMAR

        1,185        1,7071352 101110915670 N.A.
       14,222             1       14,222RAM MURTI

KUMAR
-

       14,222
            0          522 - -

       19,490RAM SINGH
NAGINA

        1,082        1,5591353 100302340737 N.A.
       12,993             5       12,993RAM NAGINA

SINGH
-

       12,993
            0          477 - -

       23,988RAM NARAYAN
YADAV

        1,250        1,8591354 101128622856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

RAM
NARAYAN
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       10,648RAM NIWAS
SINGH

          538          7751355 101447859281 N.A.
        6,460            16        6,460RAM NIWAS

SINGH
-

        6,460
            0          237 - -

       23,863
RAM  PRAKASH         1,250        1,8001356 100639485832 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,158RAM PRAKASH
RAM

        1,250        1,8001357 101149022756 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
PRAKASH
RAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,359RAM PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001358 100630457622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM PRATAP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,288RAM PRAVESH
RAI

        1,250        1,8001359 100504687996 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM

PRAVESH RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       37,665RAMPRAWESH
KUMAR

        1,166        1,6801360 101226265451 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

RAM
PRAWESH
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       26,396RAM SEWAK
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001361 101264779969 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM SEWAK

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,908
RAM  SINGH         1,250        1,8591362 100443617389 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
RAM SINGH -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

          941RAM  SURESH            52           751363 101214083150 N.A.          627
           29

          627RAM SURESH -          627             0           23 - -

        2,099RAMSWAROOP
KUMAR YADAV

          175          2521364 101376629508 N.A.
        2,099            27        2,099

RAM
SWAROOP
KUMAR
YADAV

PMRPY
        2,099

            0           77 PMRPY -

       15,492
RAMA
CHANDRA
SAHU

        1,250        1,8001365 101128622451 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMA
CHANDRA
SAHU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,984RAMAKANT
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001366 101437364835 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMAKANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       38,196RAMAKANT
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001367 100914662485 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMAKANT

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,236RAMASISH
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,250        1,8591368 100303606990 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492RAMASHIS

PANDAY
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       19,552RAMASHRAY
PANDEY

        1,093        1,5751369 101185535279 N.A.
       13,124             5       13,124RAMASHRAY

PANDEY
-

       13,124
            0          482 - -

       18,724
RAMBRAJ         1,116        1,6081370 101260834570 N.A.

       13,400             0       13,400
RAMBRAJ -

       13,400
            0          492 - -
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       51,751RANJEET
KUMAR GUPTA

        1,250        1,8001413 100454280524 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RANJEET
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,167
RANJEET  RAM           666          9601414 100651784960 N.A.

        7,996            15        7,996RANJEET
RAM

-
        7,996

            0          294 - -

       27,044RANJEET
SHUKLA

        1,250        1,8001415 101143499942 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJEET

SHUKLA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,151RANJIT
THAKUR

        1,250        1,8001416 100517990522 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJIT

THAKUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,151
RANJIT
BAHADUR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001417 101194756935 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RANJIT
BAHADUR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,721
RANJIT  KUMAR         1,250        2,2251418 101380452865 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,542RANJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          975 - -

       19,151RANJIT KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,8001419 101194826134 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJIT

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,992RANJIT KUMAR
RAY

        1,250        1,8001420 101269364033 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJIT

KUMAR RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,897RANVIR
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001421 100773165240 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANVIR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,302
RAPURI  BABU         1,250        1,8001422 101083244281 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAPURI
BABU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,000HARSHAD
RATHOD

        1,250        1,8001423 101270887002 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RATHOD
HARSHADKU
MAR
CHUNILAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,738
RATNA  BISWA         1,250        1,8591424 101035171939 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RATNA
BISWA

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       20,414RAUSHAN
KUMAR

        1,180        1,7001425 100309635012 N.A.
       14,167             3       14,167RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

       14,167
            0          520 - -

       49,603RAUSHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001426 100985769254 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,988
RAVI  TIWARI         1,250        1,8591427 101658583161 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
RAVI  TIWARI -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       23,005RAVIKISHOR
ROY

        1,132        1,6301428 100310782033 N.A.
       13,584             0       13,584RAVI KISHOR

ROY
-

       13,584
            0          498 - -

       17,230
RAVI  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001429 101305377906 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       54,957RAVI KUMAR
ASOLIA

        1,250        1,8001430 101540265404 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVI KUMAR

ASOLIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,456RAVI KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        2,2561431 101128619941 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797RAVI KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,492
RAVI  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591432 100309827357 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RAVI KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       17,241RAVI KUMAR
SINGH

          957        1,3791433 101064869410 N.A.
       11,494             8       11,494RAVI KUMAR

SINGH
-

       11,494
            0          422 - -
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       12,664
ROHIT  KUMAR           758        1,0921478 100320951642 N.A.

        9,096            25        9,096ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        9,096

            0          334 - -

       15,492ROHIT KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8591479 101142091496 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

ROHIT
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       28,392ROHIT KUMAR
SAH

        1,250        1,8001480 101317681777 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT

KUMAR SAH
Others

       15,000
            0          550 Others -

       10,494ROHIT KUMAR
SHUKLA

          583          8401481 100753998296 N.A.
        6,996            17        6,996

ROHIT
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
        6,996

            0          257 - -

       40,598ROHIT KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,8001482 100315018408 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROHIT
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,339
ROHIT  RAM         1,249        1,7991483 100643684754 N.A.

       14,992             1       14,992
ROHIT RAM -

       14,992
            0          550 - -

        1,740
ROHITA  SETHI            87          1261484 100315197382 N.A.

        1,049            29        1,049ROHITA
SETHI

-
        1,049

            0           39 - -

       14,986ROHTASH
GUPTA

        1,076        1,5501485 100320966188 N.A.
       12,919             1       12,919ROHTASH

GUPTA
-

       12,919
            0          474 - -

       15,492ROMESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001486 101215275456 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,255
ROOP
NARAYAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001487 100637527253 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

ROOP
NARAYAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,692
ROOP  SINGH         1,250        1,8001488 101369574773 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROOP SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,677RUCHI
SHARMA

        1,250        2,2561489 101518505012 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797RUCHI

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       26,429
RUDRA
BHUSHAN
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,8591490 100664468612 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

RUDRA
BHUSHAN
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       27,044RUDRA PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001491 101330759520 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RUDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,797RUDRESH
PANDEY

        1,250        2,2561492 101299213914 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797RUDRESH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       12,090
RUPAM  DEVI           957        1,3791493 100748475888 N.A.

       11,494             8       11,494
RUPAM DEVI -

       11,494
            0          422 - -

       19,151RUPESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001494 100511513988 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RUPESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,500RUPESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,1601495 100512094837 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,000RUPESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          910 - -

     
1,11,564

RUPESH
BAJRANG
SALUNKHE

        1,250        1,8001496 100316711470 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RUPESH
BAJRANG
SALUNKHE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,109RUPESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001497 100752902207 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RUPESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,830RUPESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8591498 101064868556 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

RUPESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -
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       19,490SHIV BABU
MISHRA

        1,082        1,5591709 101006386231 N.A.
       12,993             5       12,993SHIV BABU

MISHRA
-

       12,993
            0          477 - -

       26,236
SHIV  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591710 101299564784 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       22,458
SHIV  KUMAR         1,250        2,2561711 100351396479 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,069SHIV KUMAR
PATHAK

        1,250        1,8001712 101106278913 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV KUMAR

PATHAK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,988SHIV KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8591713 100978170265 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SHIV KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       15,992SHIV RAI
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,8001714 100351649622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV

PRAKASH RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,992SHIV SHANKAR
KANNAUJIYA

        1,250        1,8591715 101290043671 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

SHIV
SHANKAR
KANNAUJIYA

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

        6,154SHIV SHANKAR
PRASAD

          439          6321716 100949531135 N.A.
        5,266            20        5,266

SHIV
SHANKAR
PRASAD

-
        5,266

            0          193 - -

       21,000SHIV SHANKAR
SINGH

        1,166        1,6801717 100351734235 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SHIV
SHANKAR
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       25,300
SHIV  SINGH         1,250        1,8001718 100692577373 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,025SHIVA KANT
SINGH

        1,250        1,8591719 101658583072 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SHIVA KANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       17,282SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001720 101549331045 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       38,687SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        2,8781721 101006386573 N.A.
       15,000             0       23,986SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,628 - -

       21,677SHIVAM
KUMAR

        1,166        1,6801722 101411993059 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000SHIVAM

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       24,315SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        2,2301723 101288526756 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,583SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          980 - -

       21,473SHIVAM
PRATAP SINGH

        1,250        1,8001724 101361758823 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHIVAM
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,993SHIVAM SINGH
KUSHWAH

        1,166        1,6791725 101693453629 N.A.
       13,993             3       13,993

SHIVAM
SINGH
KUSHWAH

-
       13,993

            0          513 - -

       17,786
SHIVANGI         1,014        1,4611726 101693452762 N.A.

       12,173             2       12,173
SHIVANGI -

       12,173
            0          447 - -

       21,234SHIVENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001727 100352616535 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       33,304SHIVENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001728 101325415679 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,864SHIVJEE LAL
KARN

        1,250        1,8001729 101231387614 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000SHIVJEE LAL

KARN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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